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    I/30202/04  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD            77.235,18         -2.174,26            -91,15         74.969,77         50.178,47              0,00            -91,15         50.087,32
    I/30202/11  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD           251.164,47         -2.729,16              0,00        248.338,19        154.553,33            -97,12              0,00        154.456,21
    I/30202/14  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD           214.226,96           -817,42              0,00        213.409,54        151.688,63              0,00              0,00        151.688,63
    I/30202/18  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD           187.914,47           -721,26              0,00        187.193,21        136.736,91              0,00              0,00        136.736,91
    I/30202/21  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD           140.407,81        -14.173,82              0,00        126.233,99         55.013,06              0,00              0,00         55.013,06
    I/30202/23  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD           101.871,41            -96,16              0,00        101.775,25         95.505,96              0,00              0,00         95.505,96
    I/30202/29  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD           533.962,15           -673,12              0,00        533.289,03        507.670,69              0,00              0,00        507.670,69
    I/30202/41  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD           210.142,54           -120,23            -94,27        209.928,04        203.960,52              0,00            -94,27        203.866,25
    I/30203/04  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
    I/30203/11  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                 4,24              0,00              0,00              4,24              4,24              0,00              0,00              4,24
    I/30203/14  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                25,18              0,00              0,00             25,18             25,18              0,00              0,00             25,18
    I/30203/18  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                43,50              0,00              0,00             43,50             43,50              0,00              0,00             43,50
    I/30203/21  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
    I/30203/23  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                28,18              0,00              0,00             28,18             28,18              0,00              0,00             28,18
    I/30203/29  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
    I/30203/41  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
    I/30204/04  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                      13.251,02           -204,75              0,00         12.939,86         10.603,11           -106,41              0,00         10.496,70
    I/30204/11  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                      20.148,30            -55,23            -21,22         20.026,09         13.287,55            -45,76            -21,22         13.220,57
    I/30204/14  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                      35.393,72            -13,54            -44,45         35.201,32         27.409,86           -134,41            -44,45         27.231,00
    I/30204/18  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                      13.890,70              0,00              0,00         13.836,50         13.261,61            -54,20              0,00         13.207,41
    I/30204/21  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                       4.592,73              0,00              0,00          4.592,73          3.704,79              0,00              0,00          3.704,79
    I/30204/23  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                       9.742,72            -92,48              0,00          9.650,24          8.263,35              0,00              0,00          8.263,35
    I/30204/29  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                      59.612,36           -168,64            -12,82         59.430,90         50.517,58              0,00            -12,82         50.504,76
    I/30204/41  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                      26.070,09              0,00              0,00         26.070,09         23.800,33              0,00              0,00         23.800,33
*   302  TASAS AG.ADM.Y AG.REG.ESPECIAL                1.899.727,73        -22.040,07           -263,91      1.876.985,85      1.506.256,85           -437,90           -263,91      1.505.555,04
    I/31101/14  ENTREGA DE BIENES: P                       3.421,76            -63,00              0,00          3.358,76          2.330,46              0,00              0,00          2.330,46
    I/31101/18  ENTREGA DE BIENES: P                       1.866,28              0,00              0,00          1.866,28          1.280,15              0,00              0,00          1.280,15
    I/31101/29  ENTREGA DE BIENES: P                         146,82              0,00              0,00            146,82            104,88              0,00              0,00            104,88
    I/31114/04  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO           1.980.162,53           -144,24              0,00      1.980.018,29      1.256.997,44              0,00              0,00      1.256.997,44
    I/31114/11  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO           3.735.368,81        -91.385,60           -257,79      3.643.725,42      2.179.710,37              0,00           -257,79      2.179.452,58
    I/31114/14  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO           2.344.144,59           -265,00              0,00      2.343.879,59      1.546.689,16              0,00              0,00      1.546.689,16
    I/31114/18  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO           3.334.028,04        -35.553,00           -144,24      3.294.289,89      2.190.674,40         -4.040,91           -144,24      2.186.489,25
    I/31114/21  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO           1.576.321,86         -5.798,79              0,00      1.570.523,07        976.882,42              0,00              0,00        976.882,42
    I/31114/23  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO           1.707.938,22              0,00              0,00      1.707.938,22      1.155.386,28              0,00              0,00      1.155.386,28
    I/31114/29  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO           4.986.521,23         -1.062,33              0,00      4.985.201,84      3.101.079,19           -257,06              0,00      3.100.822,13
    I/31114/41  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO           7.202.697,11         -2.173,72           -144,24      7.200.379,05      4.516.766,45             -0,10           -144,24      4.516.622,11
    I/31118/00  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO                 288,48              0,00              0,00            288,48            288,48              0,00              0,00            288,48
    I/31118/04  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO             518.162,57         -4.005,53              0,00        514.104,06        343.941,83            -52,98              0,00        343.888,85
    I/31118/11  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO             835.531,59        -47.340,77           -144,24        786.986,45        673.584,12         -1.060,13           -144,24        672.379,75
    I/31118/14  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO             366.554,90         -7.403,84            -43,50        359.107,56        278.364,99              0,00            -43,50        278.321,49
    I/31118/18  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO           1.004.618,68        -53.700,05           -144,24        950.628,92        516.357,17           -145,47           -144,24        516.067,46
    I/31118/21  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO             303.202,02        -47.736,92            -49,16        255.415,94        183.180,35              0,00            -49,16        183.131,19
    I/31118/23  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO             831.387,22        -12.366,79              0,00        819.020,43        722.660,46              0,00              0,00        722.660,46
    I/31118/29  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO             825.034,95        -41.543,87           -184,45        783.306,63        638.581,94              0,00           -184,45        638.397,49
    I/31118/41  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO           1.215.297,75        -22.144,45         -3.947,30      1.187.024,93        805.505,92         -2.181,07         -3.947,30        799.377,55
    I/31119/00  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP         7.166.953,79              0,00              0,00      7.166.953,79      3.223.685,18              0,00              0,00      3.223.685,18
    I/31119/04  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP           752.184,13        -37.308,75              0,00        714.875,38        570.117,33              0,00              0,00        570.117,33
    I/31119/11  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP         2.436.239,29       -119.282,25           -144,24      2.303.861,53      1.818.645,06        -12.951,27           -144,24      1.805.549,55
    I/31119/14  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP         1.167.098,28         -5.225,47            -33,14      1.161.606,42        882.358,22           -233,25            -33,14        882.091,83
    I/31119/18  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP           170.852,12        -13.900,76              0,00        156.885,00        111.090,27            -66,36              0,00        111.023,91
    I/31119/21  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP               196,01            -51,77              0,00            144,24            144,24              0,00              0,00            144,24
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    I/30202/04  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD            24.882,45
    I/30202/11  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD            93.881,98
    I/30202/14  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD            61.720,91
    I/30202/18  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD            50.456,30
    I/30202/21  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD            71.220,93
    I/30202/23  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD             6.269,29
    I/30202/29  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD            25.618,34
    I/30202/41  INSP.Y CONTR.SANIT.ANIM.Y PROD             6.061,79
    I/30203/04  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                 0,00
    I/30203/11  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                 0,00
    I/30203/14  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                 0,00
    I/30203/18  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                 0,00
    I/30203/21  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                 0,00
    I/30203/23  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                 0,00
    I/30203/29  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                 0,00
    I/30203/41  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS SELECTIVAS                 0,00
    I/30204/04  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                       2.443,16
    I/30204/11  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                       6.805,52
    I/30204/14  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                       7.970,32
    I/30204/18  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                         629,09
    I/30204/21  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                         887,94
    I/30204/23  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                       1.386,89
    I/30204/29  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                       8.926,14
    I/30204/41  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                       2.269,76
*   302  TASAS AG.ADM.Y AG.REG.ESPECIAL                  371.430,81
    I/31101/14  ENTREGA DE BIENES: P                       1.028,30
    I/31101/18  ENTREGA DE BIENES: P                         586,13
    I/31101/29  ENTREGA DE BIENES: P                          41,94
    I/31114/04  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO             723.020,85
    I/31114/11  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO           1.464.272,84
    I/31114/14  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO             797.190,43
    I/31114/18  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO           1.107.800,64
    I/31114/21  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO             593.640,65
    I/31114/23  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO             552.551,94
    I/31114/29  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO           1.884.379,71
    I/31114/41  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRAFICO           2.683.756,94
    I/31118/00  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO                   0,00
    I/31118/04  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO             170.215,21
    I/31118/11  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO             114.606,70
    I/31118/14  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO              80.786,07
    I/31118/18  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO             434.561,46
    I/31118/21  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO              72.284,75
    I/31118/23  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO              96.359,97
    I/31118/29  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO             144.909,14
    I/31118/41  ASIST. SANIT.ACC. DE TRABAJO             387.647,38
    I/31119/00  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP         3.943.268,61
    I/31119/04  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP           144.758,05
    I/31119/11  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP           498.311,98
    I/31119/14  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP           279.514,59
    I/31119/18  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP            45.861,09
    I/31119/21  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP                 0,00
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    I/31119/23  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP         1.486.069,04        -27.500,33           -287,74      1.458.280,97      1.131.165,94              0,00           -287,74      1.130.878,20
    I/31119/29  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP           373.224,36         -9.380,20              0,00        289.722,98        305.253,94        -74.121,18              0,00        231.132,76
    I/31119/41  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP            45.152,25              0,00            -49,16         45.103,09         30.665,56              0,00            -49,16         30.616,40
    I/31120/00  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS            32.947,79              0,00       -109.147,63        -99.492,88         32.947,79        -23.293,04       -109.147,63        -99.492,88
    I/31120/04  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS           458.631,41        -48.322,78            -43,50        402.280,43        267.502,67         -7.984,70            -43,50        259.474,47
    I/31120/11  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS         2.864.497,57       -174.589,47           -845,58      2.685.357,21      1.169.195,19         -3.705,31           -845,58      1.164.644,30
    I/31120/14  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS           640.318,80        -16.666,17        -25.262,77        571.753,04        431.794,06        -26.636,82        -25.262,77        379.894,47
    I/31120/18  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS         2.827.303,31       -276.928,90           -684,58      2.530.782,29      1.659.780,54        -18.907,54           -684,58      1.640.188,42
    I/31120/21  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS           757.791,71        -86.955,88         -2.538,29        668.244,25        399.926,82            -53,29         -2.538,29        397.335,24
    I/31120/23  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS           408.799,64       -156.350,17         -2.812,22        236.922,25        173.935,51        -12.715,00         -2.812,22        158.408,29
    I/31120/29  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS         3.404.045,47       -196.067,72        -10.832,50      3.196.986,04      1.807.690,83           -159,21        -10.832,50      1.796.699,12
    I/31120/41  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS         3.771.751,71       -294.991,93        -10.772,95      3.215.809,32      2.401.740,01       -250.177,51        -10.772,95      2.140.789,55
*   311  PREC.PUBL.AG.ADM.Y AG.REG.ESP.               61.536.752,09     -1.836.210,45       -168.513,46     59.093.285,98     37.508.005,62       -438.742,20       -168.513,46     36.900.749,96
    I/38000/00  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                   943.649,84         -2.958,88              0,00        940.690,96          2.783,91              0,00              0,00          2.783,91
    I/38000/04  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                     4.135,28              0,00              0,00          4.135,28          4.135,28              0,00              0,00          4.135,28
    I/38000/11  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                     4.941,25              0,00              0,00       -157.609,17          4.941,25       -162.550,42              0,00       -157.609,17
    I/38000/14  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                     1.136,25              0,00              0,00          1.136,25          1.136,25              0,00              0,00          1.136,25
    I/38000/18  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                    45.126,52              0,00              0,00         31.549,20         45.126,52        -13.577,32              0,00         31.549,20
    I/38000/21  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                    21.024,78           -755,31            -95,27         17.294,20         20.021,33         -2.880,00            -95,27         17.046,06
    I/38000/23  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                     4.951,92              0,00              0,00        -15.087,08          4.951,92        -20.039,00              0,00        -15.087,08
    I/38000/29  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                    17.322,96              0,00              0,00         17.322,96         17.322,96              0,00              0,00         17.322,96
    I/38000/41  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                    85.700,89              0,00            -34,31         85.666,58         85.700,89              0,00            -34,31         85.666,58
    I/38006/00  REINTEGRO GASTOS FARMACÉUTICOS        22.628.876,73              0,00              0,00     22.628.876,73     22.628.876,73              0,00              0,00     22.628.876,73
*   380  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                       23.756.866,42         -3.714,19           -129,58     23.553.975,91     22.814.997,04       -199.046,74           -129,58     22.615.820,72
    I/38100/00  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      6,00              0,00              0,00           -280,83              6,00           -286,83              0,00           -280,83
    I/38100/04  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                286.711,51              0,00              0,00        286.711,51        286.711,51              0,00              0,00        286.711,51
    I/38100/11  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                592.476,48              0,00              0,00        592.476,48        592.085,43              0,00              0,00        592.085,43
    I/38100/14  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                356.387,71              0,00              0,00        356.387,71        356.387,71              0,00              0,00        356.387,71
    I/38100/18  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                508.607,59              0,00              0,00        508.607,59        508.607,59              0,00              0,00        508.607,59
    I/38100/21  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                270.337,30              0,00              0,00        270.337,30        270.337,30              0,00              0,00        270.337,30
    I/38100/23  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                320.907,94              0,00              0,00        320.907,94        320.907,94              0,00              0,00        320.907,94
    I/38100/29  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                731.675,44              0,00              0,00        731.675,44        731.675,44              0,00              0,00        731.675,44
    I/38100/41  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                892.007,05              0,00              0,00        892.007,05        892.007,05              0,00              0,00        892.007,05
    I/38106/00  REINTEGRO GASTOS FARMACÉUTICOS         9.395.412,59              0,00              0,00      9.395.412,59      9.395.412,59              0,00              0,00      9.395.412,59
*   381  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                    13.354.529,61              0,00              0,00     13.354.242,78     13.354.138,56           -286,83              0,00     13.353.851,73
    I/39100/04  RECARGOS DE APREMIO                            0,00              0,00              0,00           -115,40              0,00           -115,40              0,00           -115,40
    I/39100/11  RECARGOS DE APREMIO                            0,00              0,00              0,00            -55,10              0,00            -55,10              0,00            -55,10
    I/39100/18  RECARGOS DE APREMIO                            0,00              0,00              0,00           -503,12              0,00           -503,12              0,00           -503,12
    I/39100/29  RECARGOS DE APREMIO                            0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
*   391  RECARGOS Y MULTAS                                     0,00              0,00              0,00           -673,62              0,00           -673,62              0,00           -673,62
    I/39200/00  INTERESES DEMORA DE                           24,45              0,00              0,00             24,45             10,77              0,00              0,00             10,77
    I/39200/04  INTERESES DEMORA DE                            0,00              0,00              0,00            -11,98              0,00            -11,98              0,00            -11,98
    I/39200/11  INTERESES DEMORA DE                            0,00              0,00              0,00            -22,82              0,00            -22,82              0,00            -22,82
    I/39200/18  INTERESES DEMORA DE                            0,00              0,00              0,00            -85,74              0,00            -85,74              0,00            -85,74
    I/39200/29  INTERESES DEMORA DE                            0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
*   392  INTERESES DE DEMORA                                  24,45              0,00              0,00            -96,09             10,77           -120,54              0,00           -109,77
    I/39900/00  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                    4.013.940,41           -840,00            -72,35      4.009.970,35      1.391.206,21         -3.057,71            -72,35      1.388.076,15
    I/39900/04  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                       14.804,14             -2,00              0,00         14.802,14         13.179,76              0,00              0,00         13.179,76
    I/39900/11  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                       14.342,28         -1.564,20              0,00         12.778,08         10.738,66              0,00              0,00         10.738,66
    I/39900/14  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                       42.474,42            -71,98              0,00         42.402,44         41.350,37              0,00              0,00         41.350,37
    I/39900/18  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                       59.828,54         -5.448,30            -30,74         54.349,50         47.455,06              0,00            -30,74         47.424,32
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    I/31119/23  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP           327.402,77
    I/31119/29  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP            58.590,22
    I/31119/41  ASIST.SANIT.COLECT.MUTUA.Y EMP            14.486,69
    I/31120/00  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS                 0,00
    I/31120/04  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS           142.805,96
    I/31120/11  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS         1.520.712,91
    I/31120/14  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS           191.858,57
    I/31120/18  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS           890.593,87
    I/31120/21  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS           270.909,01
    I/31120/23  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS            78.513,96
    I/31120/29  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS         1.400.286,92
    I/31120/41  ASIST.SANITARIA PARTIC.Y OTROS         1.075.019,77
*   311  PREC.PUBL.AG.ADM.Y AG.REG.ESP.               22.192.536,02
    I/38000/00  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                   937.907,05
    I/38000/04  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         0,00
    I/38000/11  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         0,00
    I/38000/14  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         0,00
    I/38000/18  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         0,00
    I/38000/21  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                       248,14
    I/38000/23  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         0,00
    I/38000/29  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         0,00
    I/38000/41  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         0,00
    I/38006/00  REINTEGRO GASTOS FARMACÉUTICOS                 0,00
*   380  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                          938.155,19
    I/38100/00  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38100/04  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38100/11  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                    391,05
    I/38100/14  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38100/18  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38100/21  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38100/23  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38100/29  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38100/41  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38106/00  REINTEGRO GASTOS FARMACÉUTICOS                 0,00
*   381  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                           391,05
    I/39100/04  RECARGOS DE APREMIO                            0,00
    I/39100/11  RECARGOS DE APREMIO                            0,00
    I/39100/18  RECARGOS DE APREMIO                            0,00
    I/39100/29  RECARGOS DE APREMIO                            0,00
*   391  RECARGOS Y MULTAS                                     0,00
    I/39200/00  INTERESES DEMORA DE                           13,68
    I/39200/04  INTERESES DEMORA DE                            0,00
    I/39200/11  INTERESES DEMORA DE                            0,00
    I/39200/18  INTERESES DEMORA DE                            0,00
    I/39200/29  INTERESES DEMORA DE                            0,00
*   392  INTERESES DE DEMORA                                  13,68
    I/39900/00  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                    2.621.894,20
    I/39900/04  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                        1.622,38
    I/39900/11  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                        2.039,42
    I/39900/14  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                        1.052,07
    I/39900/18  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                        6.925,18
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    I/39900/21  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                       15.103,73           -211,93              0,00         14.891,80         14.150,89              0,00              0,00         14.150,89
    I/39900/23  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                       20.619,37           -611,18              0,00         19.714,80         18.405,28           -293,39              0,00         18.111,89
    I/39900/29  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                    1.794.479,07       -375.229,75            -25,56      1.419.223,76      1.034.793,95              0,00            -25,56      1.034.768,39
    I/39900/41  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                      231.889,98        -44.543,33           -232,04        187.114,61        156.429,56              0,00           -232,04        156.197,52
*   399  INGRESOS DIVERSOS                             6.207.481,94       -428.522,67           -360,69      5.775.247,48      2.727.709,74         -3.351,10           -360,69      2.723.997,95
**  3  TASAS, PRECIOS PUBLICOS Y OTROS INGRESOS      106.755.382,24     -2.290.487,38       -169.267,64    103.652.968,29     77.911.118,58       -642.658,93       -169.267,64     77.099.192,01
    I/40404/00  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS SAS            339.550,00              0,00              0,00        339.550,00        339.550,00              0,00              0,00        339.550,00
*   404  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                       339.550,00              0,00              0,00        339.550,00        339.550,00              0,00              0,00        339.550,00
    I/45001/00  TRANSFERENC. DE LA CONSEJERIA      5.429.195.847,30              0,00              0,00  5.429.195.847,30  5.249.195.847,30              0,00              0,00  5.249.195.847,30
    I/45016/00  TRANSFERENCIAS DEL FSE                63.333.333,30              0,00              0,00     63.333.333,30     63.333.333,30              0,00              0,00     63.333.333,30
*   450  TRANSF. A AGENCIAS ADMINISTR.             5.492.529.180,60              0,00              0,00  5.492.529.180,60  5.312.529.180,60              0,00              0,00  5.312.529.180,60
**  4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                   5.492.868.730,60              0,00              0,00  5.492.868.730,60  5.312.868.730,60              0,00              0,00  5.312.868.730,60
    I/55100/00  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS                   0,00              0,00              0,00           -116,82              0,00           -116,82              0,00           -116,82
    I/55100/04  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS             154.459,57              0,00              0,00        154.459,57        112.814,44              0,00              0,00        112.814,44
    I/55100/11  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS             196.036,79              0,00              0,00        196.036,79        157.789,40              0,00              0,00        157.789,40
    I/55100/14  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              54.148,83        -17.986,89              0,00         36.161,94         27.911,94              0,00              0,00         27.911,94
    I/55100/18  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              12.310,99              0,00              0,00         12.310,99            926,81              0,00              0,00            926,81
    I/55100/21  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              49.151,94         -1.505,38              0,00         47.646,56         18.110,14              0,00              0,00         18.110,14
    I/55100/23  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              63.355,04              0,00              0,00         63.355,04         36.689,26              0,00              0,00         36.689,26
    I/55100/29  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS             427.126,76              0,00              0,00        427.126,76        232.004,02              0,00              0,00        232.004,02
    I/55100/41  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              53.537,08              0,00              0,00         53.537,08         33.631,81              0,00              0,00         33.631,81
*   551  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS                  1.010.127,00        -19.492,27              0,00        990.517,91        619.877,82           -116,82              0,00        619.761,00
    I/59100/11  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                           6,77              0,00              0,00              6,77              6,77              0,00              0,00              6,77
    I/59100/14  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                           6,77              0,00              0,00              6,77              6,77              0,00              0,00              6,77
    I/59100/18  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                      13.545,00              0,00              0,00         13.545,00         10.535,00              0,00              0,00         10.535,00
    I/59100/21  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                      12.211,99              0,00              0,00         12.211,99              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
    I/59100/29  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                          48,40              0,00              0,00             48,40             48,40              0,00              0,00             48,40
*   591  OTR.INGR.PATRIM.AG.ADM.Y A.R.E                   25.818,93              0,00              0,00         25.818,93         10.596,94              0,00              0,00         10.596,94
**  5  INGRESOS PATRIMONIALES                          1.035.945,93        -19.492,27              0,00      1.016.336,84        630.474,76           -116,82              0,00        630.357,94
    I/75001/00  TRANSFERENCIA DE LA CONSEJERIA        64.250.000,00              0,00    -27.841.666,66     36.408.333,34     36.408.333,34              0,00              0,00     36.408.333,34
    I/75013/00  TRANSF. DE OTROS FON                       1.513,19              0,00              0,00          1.513,19          1.513,19              0,00              0,00          1.513,19
    I/75017/00  TRANSFERENCIA DEL FEDER               11.397.365,80              0,00              0,00     11.397.365,80     11.397.365,80              0,00              0,00     11.397.365,80
*   750  TRANSF.A AGENCIAS ADMINISTR.                 75.648.878,99              0,00    -27.841.666,66     47.807.212,33     47.807.212,33              0,00              0,00     47.807.212,33
**  7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                      75.648.878,99              0,00    -27.841.666,66     47.807.212,33     47.807.212,33              0,00              0,00     47.807.212,33
    I/82100/18  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.A L                           1,70              0,00              0,00              1,70              1,70              0,00              0,00              1,70
    I/82101/41  ANTICIPOS Y PRESTAMO                           1,96              0,00              0,00              1,96              1,96              0,00              0,00              1,96
*   821  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.LARG.PLAZ.CON                        3,66              0,00              0,00              3,66              3,66              0,00              0,00              3,66
**  8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                     3,66              0,00              0,00              3,66              3,66              0,00              0,00              3,66

*** TOTAL                                          5.676.308.941,42     -2.309.979,65    -28.010.934,30  5.645.345.251,72  5.439.217.539,93       -642.775,75       -169.267,64  5.438.405.496,54
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    I/39900/21  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                          740,91
    I/39900/23  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                        1.602,91
    I/39900/29  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                      384.455,37
    I/39900/41  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                       30.917,09
*   399  INGRESOS DIVERSOS                             3.051.249,53
**  3  TASAS, PRECIOS PUBLICOS Y OTROS INGRESOS       26.553.776,28
    I/40404/00  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS SAS                  0,00
*   404  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                             0,00
    I/45001/00  TRANSFERENC. DE LA CONSEJERIA        180.000.000,00
    I/45016/00  TRANSFERENCIAS DEL FSE                         0,00
*   450  TRANSF. A AGENCIAS ADMINISTR.               180.000.000,00
**  4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     180.000.000,00
    I/55100/00  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS                   0,00
    I/55100/04  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              41.645,13
    I/55100/11  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              38.247,39
    I/55100/14  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS               8.250,00
    I/55100/18  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              11.384,18
    I/55100/21  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              29.536,42
    I/55100/23  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              26.665,78
    I/55100/29  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS             195.122,74
    I/55100/41  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              19.905,27
*   551  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS                    370.756,91
    I/59100/11  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                           0,00
    I/59100/14  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                           0,00
    I/59100/18  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                       3.010,00
    I/59100/21  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                      12.211,99
    I/59100/29  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                           0,00
*   591  OTR.INGR.PATRIM.AG.ADM.Y A.R.E                   15.221,99
**  5  INGRESOS PATRIMONIALES                            385.978,90
    I/75001/00  TRANSFERENCIA DE LA CONSEJERIA                 0,00
    I/75013/00  TRANSF. DE OTROS FON                           0,00
    I/75017/00  TRANSFERENCIA DEL FEDER                        0,00
*   750  TRANSF.A AGENCIAS ADMINISTR.                          0,00
**  7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                               0,00
    I/82100/18  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.A L                           0,00
    I/82101/41  ANTICIPOS Y PRESTAMO                           0,00
*   821  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.LARG.PLAZ.CON                        0,00
**  8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                     0,00

*** TOTAL                                            206.939.755,18


